
Online Contract activity as of 30/11/2020 
Procurement and Logistics Service  
Confidential 

 

HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Cyclotron PET Radiopharmaceutical Synthesis Units and 

Consumables [2921317]

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 2921317 369578.00 11/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2027

Business Services Organisation Electronic Identity Checking Service [3089783] EXPERIAN LIMITED 3089783 104988.00 25/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2023

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Octopus Systems HAAG-STREIT UK LIMITED 3183879 8594.96 24/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2024

Business Services Organisation Sevoflurane [2593344] BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 2593344 2257645.00 24/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2025

Business Services Organisation Infant Formula and Teat Units [2480290] NUTRICIA IRELAND LIMITED 2480290 155295.36 11/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2023

Business Services Organisation Infant Formula and Teat Units [2480290] NUTRICIA IRELAND LIMITED 2480290 123206.40 11/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2023

Business Services Organisation Orthopaedic Boots [2447120] ELECTRAMED LTD 2447120 36000.00 11/11/2020 01/12/2020 30/11/2023

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Maintenance and HTM Validation of 

Decontamination Equipment [2791207]

Tech-medic 2791207 35555.00 11/11/2020 16/11/2020 15/11/2025

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Maintenance and HTM Validation of 

Decontamination Equipment [2791207]

Tech-medic 2791207 83500.00 11/11/2020 16/11/2020 15/11/2025

Business Services Organisation Lot 4 – Low Vision – Additional Items [3181982] ASSOCIATED OPTICAL 3181982 30000.00 30/11/2020 07/12/2020 31/12/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Homelifts [2575674] POLLOCK LIFTS LIMITED 2575674 1975000.00 11/11/2020 13/12/2020 12/12/2025

Business Services Organisation Tourniquets TIMESCO HEALTHCARE LIMITED 2066611 510000.00 17/11/2020 01/01/2021 31/12/2023

Business Services Organisation Sterilisation Products MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED 2301455 433530.00 23/11/2020 01/11/2020 31/10/2023


